
ANEAR KOLASI COLD STORAGE TO CHHARKA TOLA VOL , 

\IL 0' ROAD :- NLAR KOL ASI COL.) STORAGE TO CULARKA TOLA 

BLOCK :Korba 
DISTRICT:atihnr 

SL. 

No. 

B 

COST OF CONSTRUCTION 
ADD SEIGNIORAGE FEE 

GENERAL ABSTRACT OF COST 

ADD GST @ 18% 

ADD LABOUR CESS @ 1% 

TOTAL COST OF CONSTRUCTION (A) 

ADD SEIGNIORAGE FEE 

COST OF FIVE YEAR MAINTENANCE 

ADD GST @ 18%o 

ltem ofWork 

ADD LABOUR CESS @1% 

TOTAL 

Total Length - 0.82 KM 

TOTAL COST OF FIVE YEAR MAINTENANCE (Ý) 

Junior Engincer 

CONTINGENCY 2.25% ON COST OF CONSTRUCTION 

Rankinc Techno Consultancy PvtLid. 

Saneen. sk 

Asstt. Engineer 

Survey [) -25277 
LINK NO.: -$-0 

Amount 

, tñi 

51.786 Lacs 
0.854 Lacs 
0.518 Lacs 
9.321 Lacs 

62.479 Lacs 

7.238 Lacs 
0.036 Lacs 

0.072 Lacs 
L303 Lacs 

8.649 Lacs 

1.165 Lacs 

72.293 Lacs 

Exccutive Engineer 

!SeLuthe Cngineer 
WD.(W) DivisioR 
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